® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Vejprnice

Obec

Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Vejprnice

Cast obce
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Ulice

Lucni

Lu¢ni

Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Nadrazni
Na Navsi
Na Navsi
Na Navsi
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska

Cislo pop./ev.
740/-
989/-
1041/-
692/-
-/147
-/148
-/149
-/152
-/153
-/154
-/165
-/169
-/190
-/193
-/195
103/-
26/-
97/-
1044/-
1078/-
1147/-
1151/-
1174/-
685/-
689/-
720/-
725/-
744/-
754/-

Cislo parcely
1173/3
1167/37
318/8
320/40
1227/31
1227/29
1227/30
1227/22
1227/14
1227/13
1227/10
1227/9
1227/8
1227/99
1226/39
369
362/2
367
1325/63
1325/85
1325/68
1325/66
1325/43
1325/41
1325/33
1325/51
1325/49
1325/57
1325/46

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska

-/100
-/101
-/102
-/103
-/104
-/105
-/107
-/110
-/111
-/112
-/113
-/120
-/121
-/122
-/123
-1124
-/125
-/126
-/127
-/130
-/131
-/132
-/133
-/134
-/135
-/136
-/137
-/138
-/139
-/145
-/146
-/173
-/174
-/175
-/176
-/178
-/181

1230/19
1230/20
1230/21
1230/22
1230/23
1230/24
1230/26
1226/2
1226/3
1226/4
1226/5
1219/9
1219/10
1219/11
1219/12
1219/13
1219/14
1219/15
1219/16
1219/19
1219/20
1222/2
1222/3
1222/4
1222/5
1222/6
122277
1222/8
1222/9
1234/64
1234/65
1226/7
1226/8
1226/9
1226/10
1342/3
1230/30

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenskd
Plzenska

-/184
-/185
-/186
-/187
-/197
-/36
-/37
-/38
-39
-/40
-141
-/42
-/143
-/44
-145
-146
-147
-/50
-/51
-/52
-/53
-/55
-157
-/59
-/60
-/61
-/62
-/63
-164
-/65
-/66
-/67
-/68
-/69
-/70
-171
-[72

1234/61
1234/62
1234/63
1234/57
1219/85
1234/8

1234/9

1234/10
1234/11
1234/12
1234/13
1234/14
1234/15
1234/16
1234/17
1234/18
1234/19
1234/22
1234/23
1234/24
1234/25
1234/27
1234/29
1234/31
1234/32
1234/33
1234/34
1234/35
1234/36
1234/37
1234/38
1234/39
1234/40
1234/41
1234/42
1234/43
1234/44

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzenska
Plzeniska
Plzenska
Tylova

Tylova

Tylova

Tylova

U Potoka
U Potoka
U Potoka
U Potoka
U Potoka
U Potoka

-73
-[74
-[75
-76
-[77
-/78
-/79
-/180
-/181
-/82
-/83
-/184
-85
-/186
-/187
-/88
-89
-/90
-/91
-/192
-/93
-/94
-/95
-/96
-197
-/98
-/99
163/-
214/-
95/-
999/-
11/-
12/-
13/-
35/-
47/-
48/-

1234/45
1234/46
1234/47
1234/48
1234/49
1234/50
1234/51
1234/52
1234/54
1234/53
1234/55
1230/3
1230/4
1230/5
1230/6
1230/7
1230/8
1230/9
1230/10
1230/11
1230/12
1230/13
1230/14
1230/15
1230/16
1230/17
1230/18
332

333
341/1
329/1
291

294

290
304/1
305

293

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vejprnice
Vejprnice
|Vejprnice

Vejprnice
Vejprnice
Vejprnice

U Potoka
U Potoka

| U Potoka

60/-
61/-

287
292
28512

100
100
| 100




